

BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Owner: CITY OF SELAH				RCO Project No.: 14-1143		Reclaim Company P.O. Box 4136 Yakima, WA 98901		Granite Construction Company 80 Pond Road Yakima, WA 98901		TTC Construction, Inc. 12871 Summitview Road Yakima, WA 98908	
Project: SELAH VOLUNTEER PARK											
HLA Project No.: 15084											
Bid Opening Date: April 4, 2017											
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount						
1	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,557.95	\$11,557.95	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,250.00	\$9,250.00
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,150.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
6	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	7,690	\$14.00	\$107,660.00	\$7.00	\$53,830.00	\$10.50	\$80,745.00	\$14.00	\$107,660.00
7	Placement of City-Supplied Fill	CY	2,500	\$10.00	\$25,000.00	\$10.00	\$25,000.00	\$17.50	\$43,750.00	\$20.00	\$50,000.00
8	Geotextile Marker Fabric	SY	15,950	\$1.20	\$19,140.00	\$1.00	\$15,950.00	\$1.40	\$22,330.00	\$1.35	\$21,532.50
9	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	770	\$25.00	\$19,250.00	\$20.00	\$15,400.00	\$28.00	\$21,560.00	\$34.00	\$26,180.00
10	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	935	\$23.00	\$21,505.00	\$20.00	\$18,700.00	\$28.00	\$26,180.00	\$40.00	\$37,400.00
11	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64-28	TON	255	\$150.00	\$38,250.00	\$90.00	\$22,950.00	\$105.00	\$26,775.00	\$100.00	\$25,500.00
12	HMA Cl. 1/2-Inch PG 64-28	TON	410	\$120.00	\$49,200.00	\$90.00	\$36,900.00	\$90.00	\$36,900.00	\$85.00	\$34,850.00
13	Storm Sewer Pipe 8 In. Diam.	LF	210	\$45.00	\$9,450.00	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$65.00	\$13,650.00	\$38.00	\$7,980.00
14	Catch Basin Inlet	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
15	Shoring or Extra Excavation	LF	370	\$1.00	\$370.00	\$4.00	\$1,480.00	\$0.50	\$185.00	\$1.00	\$370.00
16	Select Backfill, as Directed	CY	20	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$33.00	\$660.00	\$26.00	\$520.00
17	Service Connection 1 In. Diam.	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
18	Water Service Pipeline, 1 In. Diam.	LF	340	\$15.00	\$5,100.00	\$5.00	\$1,700.00	\$40.00	\$13,600.00	\$23.00	\$7,820.00
19	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 4 In. Diam.	LF	160	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$47.00	\$7,520.00	\$31.00	\$4,960.00
20	Sewer Cleanout	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
21	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	FA	EST.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
22	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.00	\$990.00	\$35.00	\$630.00
23	42-Inch High Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence	LF	385	\$18.00	\$6,930.00	\$32.50	\$12,512.50	\$45.00	\$17,325.00	\$31.50	\$12,127.50
24	6-Foot High Galvanized Chain Link Fence	LF	600	\$17.00	\$10,200.00	\$23.46	\$14,076.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
25	4-Foot High Cedar Fence	LF	120	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$56.40	\$6,768.00	\$34.00	\$4,080.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
26	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	SY	70	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	\$59.00	\$4,130.00
27	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
28	Broken Landscape Rock	CY	45	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$51.50	\$2,317.50	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$140.00	\$6,300.00
29	Electrical System, Complete	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
30	Parking Lot Illumination System, Complete	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00

